E-Auction Place of Tender 
Submission, 

Contact Person and property visit 
date 

Jitendra Porwal S/O Nagulal Porwal 
(Borrower) Ram Kanya Bai W/O Nagu Lal 
(Co-Borrower)                (New Loan A/c No- 
L9001060118800648 

14-Sep-2022   
Rs. 1030646   
Rs. Ten Lac Thirty 
Thousand Six 
Hundred Forty-Six 
Only  
 12-Sep-2022 

27-Nov-
2024 

Property Situated At  House no 
718, Mohalla Shiv mandir 
nayapura,ward no 19, Village- 
Dhabla Hardu,  Tehsil- Tarana, 
Dist-Ujjain, Madhya Pradesh 
Admeasuring 50.08 sq.mtr.   

Rs. 1290000  
Rs. Twelve 
Lakh Ninety 
Thousand 
Only. 

Rs. 129000  
Rs. One Lakh 
Twenty-Nine 
Thousand 
Only. 

11-Feb-2026  
2.00 PM to 
4.00 PM with 
unlimited 
extension of 
5 minutes 

09-Feb-2026 

Au Small Finance Bank 
Ltd., Branch Address :  1St 
Floor Hotel Shree Maya 
Square , In Front Of 
Madhav Nagar Jila 
Hospital , Ghas Mandi 
Chauraha, Freeganj, Ujjain,